

MISC CASE – 922/2022

25.07.2023

Today is fixed for SR and Appearance.

Petitioner files hazira.

Opposite party no. 1 to 6 are appeared today and files a petition praying for a date for filing written objection on the ground stated there in

Hd. Considered prayer is allowed.

fix 10.10.2023 for written objection by op – 1 to 6 and SR of
op – 7
