

Misc case - 922/2022

20 .08.2024

Today is fixed for filing asset and liabilities statement by opposite party.

Petitioner files hazira.

Six (6) opposite parties are present today.

Ld. Advocate for the opposite party admitted in open Court that the opposite party Manoj Jana is expired.

As such the name of the opposite party is expunge from the list.

Fix **03.10.2024** for filing asset and liabilities statement by opposite party I.d exparte.
