

Misc case - 922/22

04 .10.2024

Today is fixed for filing declaration of asset and liabilities statement by opposite party.

Petitioner files hazira.

All the opposite party files hazira.

Opposite parties files a petition praying for a date for filing declaration of asset and liabilities statement on the ground stated there in

Heard considered prayer is allowed.

Fix **16.11.2024** for filing declaration of asset and liabilities statement by opposite party.
