

Misc case - 922/22

JO Code : WB01108

16.11.2024

Today is fixed for filing asset, liabilities declaration by opposite party
Petitioner files hazira.

Opposite party files hazira.

Opposite party no. 1,2 files asset, liabilities declaration supported by an affidavit.

Copy served. Objection endorsed.

let it be kept in the record.

Fix 22.01.2025 for Hearing of main application.
