

Misc case - 922/22

**Present: Smt. Disha Barai, Judicial Magistrate, (1st Class), 1st Court ,
Howrah I charge.**

22 .01.2025

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Petitioner files hazira.

All the six (6) opposite parties are files hazira.

Regular P.O is on leave today.

Hence the case is adjourned.

Fix **07.04.2025** for Evidence.

D/C by me

(I/C)