

**Misc case - 922/22**

**JO Code : WB01108**

**07.04.2025**

Today is fixed for Evidence.

Petitioner files hazira.

An adjournment petition is filed by OP.

Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Fix **10.04.2025** for interim hearing

D/C by me

---