

Misc case - 922/22

JO Code : WB01108

10.04.2025

Today is fixed interim hearing.

Petitioner is present by hazira ,

All OP are present by hazira.

Photocopy of document is filed by way of a firstly. Let it be kept with the record.

Heard the submission in full.

Adjourned to **22.05.2025** for Order.
