

Misc criminal case 922 of 22

J.O code : WB01108

22.05.2025

Today is fixed for order.

Both sides present by hazira.

PO on leave. Ld. JM, 7th Court, Howrah is in charge.

To 19-07-2025 for order.

Accused as before.

D/C

i/c

i/c